
Plan Takers List 
Project No.: 2020-02 
Type: Request for Tender 
Title:  Bulk Water Station Installation 
Closing Date & Time: Monday, October 5th, 2020 @ 2:00:00 p.m. 
 

   

DATE CONTACT INFO: 
ADDRESS: 

PHONE#: 
EMAIL: 

Sept 10/2020 Shirley Meyer 
Stolk Construction Ltd. 

C: 905-321-5882 
E: SMeuer@stolk.ca 

Sept 10/2020 
Jason Steele 
CRL Campbell Construction & 
Drainage Ltd. 

O: 905-899-3494 ext. 5221 
E: jsteele@crlcampbell.com 

Sept 10/2020 Vic Vatrt 
 E: vicvatrt@cogeco.ca 

Sept 11/2020 
 

Lisa Cahill 
Niagara Construction Association E:plans@niagaraconstruction.org 

Sept 11/2020 
 

Caroline Tse Chin Cheong 
ConstructConnect E:caroline.tse@constructconnect.com 

Sept 16/2020 Stacey Boissonneault 
BLG Contractors Corp.  

O: 519-725-5000 ext. 241 
E: staceym@bglcc.ca 

Sept 16/2020 
 

Paul Guercio 
Greenspace Group 

C: 647-400-7297 
O: 416-371-3227 
E: paul@greenspacegroup.ca 

Sept 16/2020 Jake Brouwer 
AVERTEX Utility Solutions Inc. 

C: 226-200-1061 
O: 1-888-837-3030 
E: jbrouwer@avertex.ca 

Sept 16/2020 
Darryl Vint 
Kingdom Construction Ltd. 
 

O: 519-632-5155 
E: dvint@kingdomconstruction.ca 
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Sept 17/2020 Stuart Wright 
Gibbons Contracting E: s.wright@vgibbons.com 

Sept 18/ 2020 Paul Boccia 
GAUBOC Construction Ltd. 

C: 905708-4122 
O: 905-384-8585 
E: paul@gauboc.ca 

Sept 18/2020 Kevin Tissera 
Provincial Construction 

C: 647-983-6992 
O: 905-356-3769 
E: kevin@provconstruction.ca 

   

   

 


